
 

 

 
Date of Meeting Meeting 
Tuesday, January 7 Regular Council 
Tuesday, January 14 Committee of the Whole 
Tuesday, January 21 Regular Council 
Tuesday, February 4 Regular Council 
Tuesday, February 18 Regular Council 
Tuesday, March 3 Regular Council 
Tuesday, March 10 Committee of the Whole 
Tuesday, March 17 Regular Council 
Tuesday, April 7 Regular Council 
Tuesday, April 21 Regular Council 
Tuesday, May 5 Regular Council 
Tuesday, May 12 Committee of the Whole 
Tuesday, May 19 Regular Council 
Tuesday, June 2 Regular Council 
Tuesday, June 16 Regular Council 
Tuesday, July 7 Regular Council 
Tuesday, July 14 Committee of the Whole 
Tuesday, July 21 Regular Council 
Tuesday, August 4 Regular Council 
Tuesday, August 18 Regular Council 
Tuesday, September 1 Regular Council 
Tuesday, September 8 Committee of the Whole 
Tuesday, September 15 Regular Council 
Tuesday, October 6 Regular Council 
Tuesday, October 20 Regular Council 
Tuesday, November 3 Regular Council 
Tuesday, November 10 Committee of the Whole 
Tuesday, November 17 Regular Council 
Tuesday, December 1 Regular Council 
Tuesday, December 15 Regular Council 

 
Council Meetings start at 7:00 p.m. 
Municipal Services (Committee of the Whole) meetings start at 6:30 p.m. 
Closed Sessions are generally before the Regular Meeting 
 


